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Direction
Transport Interchange — Bus Station

87 stops

Open route schedule

Transport Interchange

Bank Street Gardens

Iceland Galashiels

Hall Street

Wilderhaugh

Galashiels Aldi

Woodlea

Wood Street

Wood Street Church

Wood Street

Torwoodlee Mains

Meigle Row

Caddonfoot Road

The Nest Roundabout

The Nest Kennels

Thornielee Rd End

Holylee Lodge

Scottish Water

Walkerburn Public Hall

Post Office

Caberston Road

Route schedule
Transport Interchange — Bus Station

Monday 05:24-22:35

Tuesday 05:24-22:35

Wednesday 05:24-22:35

Thursday 05:24-22:35

Friday 05:24-22:35

Saturday 05:38-22:35

Sunday 06:30-19:30

Route info

Direction: Transport Interchange

Stops: 87

Trip Duration: 2 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X62-1813687272-1246553538
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Peebles Road

Caberston Avenue

Horsbrugh Terrace

Tweedside Hotel

Traquair Road

Velvet Hall Cotts

Woodend Lodge

Old Station

Horsbrugh Ford Cotts

Glentress Hotel

Linnburn

Eshiels Mill

Hydro Rd End

Firholm

Post Office

Peebles High School Campus

Victoria Park

Bank of Scotland

Scout Hall

Dalatho Crescent South

Dalatho Street

Dalatho Crescent North

Winkston Farm

Cringletie House

Station Road

Horseshoe Inn

Portmore Estate

Shiplaw Road

Fala Toll



Craigburn Wood

Leadburn Inn

Wellington School

Pomathorn Road

Lambs Pend

Town Centre

Wilson Street

John Street Lane

Angle Park

Cuiken Avenue

Queensway

Mauricewood Road

Beeslack High School

Samoa Terrace

Glencorse Barracks

Golf Club

Milton Cottages

Bush Access

Ploverhall Cottages

Castlelaw Crescent

Moorfoot View

Roslin Road

Seafield Road

Nivensknowe Park

New Pentland Road

Straiton Cottages

Loanhead Road

Kaimes Crossroads



Mortonhall Crematorium

Liberton Cemetery

Lady Road

East Savile Road

Newington Road

St Patrick Square

Surgeons' Hall

South Bridge

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Transport Interchange

89 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

South Bridge

Surgeons' Hall

St Patrick Square

Salisbury Place

East Savile Road

Lady Road

Liberton Cemetery

Mortonhall Crematorium

Kaimes Crossroads

Loanhead Road

Straiton Cottages

Asda Straiton

Nivensknowe Park

Seafield Road

Roslin Road

Moorfoot View

Ploverhall Cottages

Bush Access

Milton Cottages

Golf Club

Glencorse Barracks

Samoa Terrace

Beeslack High School

Mauricewood Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Transport Interchange

Monday 05:56-22:08

Tuesday 05:56-22:08

Wednesday 05:56-22:08

Thursday 05:56-22:08

Friday 05:56-22:08

Saturday 06:26-22:08

Sunday 07:15-21:55

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 89

Trip Duration: 2 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X62-1813687272-1246553538


Queensway

Cuiken Avenue

Angle Park

Wilson Street

Town Centre

Lambs Pend

Pomathorn Road

Wellington School

Leadburn Inn

Craigburn Wood

Fala Toll

Shiplaw Rd

Portmore Estate

Horseshoe Inn

Station Road

Cringletie House

Winkston Farm

Harrisons Garage

Dalatho Street

Dalatho Crescent South

Scout Hall

East Station Car Park

Bridges Rd End

Post Office

Peebles High School Campus

Victoria Park

Bank of Scotland

East Station Car Park



Bridges Rd End

Firholm

Hydro Rd End

Eshiels Mill

Linnburn

Glentress Hotel

Horsbrugh Ford Cotts

Old Station

Glenormiston Lodge

Velvet Hall Cotts

Union Club

Tweedside Hotel

Horsbrugh Terrace

Caberston Avenue

Peebles Road

Caberston Road

Post Office

Walkerburn Public Hall

Scottish Water

Holylee Lodge

Thornielee Rd End

The Nest Kennels

The Nest Roundabout

Caddonfoot Road

The Clovenfords Hotel

Station Yard

Torwoodlee Mains

Wood Street

Wood Street Church



Wood Street

Woodlea

High Tweed Mill

Annie's Cafe

Gala B and Q

Bridge Street

Transport Interchange

X62 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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